This deed is executed by party of the first part pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said Trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of any trust deeds, mortgages, and any other liens, restrictions and covenants of record, if any, in said county.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Vice-President and Trust Officer and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.

	$g = \{ (1, 2, 2, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3,$
This includes the second secon	And the Dark of the Control of the C
This instrument was prepared by the Analysis Control Land Trust Department of Lakeside Bank	Lakeside Bank (1944-1955) and the lakeside Bank (1944-1955) and la
55 W. Wacker Drive	
	Winds Mesons
Chicago, Illinoi, 60/601-1699	Vice-President and Trust Officer
Letter the second of the secon	Allest Eura Guala
State of Illinois and I	Assistant Secretary (1967)
State of Hillions system SS.	497th Control of the Assistant Accident Accident with the Assistant Accident
County of Cook	STATE OF ILLINOIS
[1] M. Brander, Phys. Lett. B 50 (1997) Accepted MR Brandelling (1997) Annual Computer (increme!
	AC in and for said County in the State aforesaid.
DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Burton U. Missica	Vice-President and Trust Officer of 🔒
Lakeside Bank and Gla Clyala Assists	of Secretary of said Bank, personally known to
me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the for	
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that the	ey signed and delivered the said instrument as 🥴
their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act	t of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth; and the said Assistant Secretary did also then and there a	-
the corporate seal of said bank, did affix the said corporate seal of	
free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said B	
GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this 1944 Day	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Mary Color
MARY C. ADLER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 0-6-08	NOTARY PUBLIC
Market State of the State of States	ti saadaag i tida amerika haradiigt. palakke kaldi saka kilda (1941).
MAIL TO: WATLACE MOY	TAX BILLS TO: YUK YIM! LEUM!
S3 13 DACKES CAN # 1564	- 495 S HORMAC UNIT C.
CHICAGO, Ze GOLO4	- CHILADE, Ze 60616
Minister of the Control of the Contr	Sity of Chicago 4

ر و ۱۱ ال ال

SUBJECT TO DECLARATION OF EASEMENT AND COVENANTS BY 2011 DAY OF JANUARY 1995 GRANTOR DATED THE AND RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMENT NO. 9515/142 , WHICH IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERENCE THERETO. GRANTOR GRANTS TO THE GRANTEES, THEIR HEIRS AND ASSIGNS, AS EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO THE PREMISES HEREBY CONVEYED THE EASEMENTS CREATED BY SAID DECLARATION FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE OWNERS OF THE PARCELS OF REALTY HEREIN DESCRIBED. GRANTOR RESERVES 10 ITSELF, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, AS EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO THE REMAINING PARCELS DESCRIBED IN SAID DECLAPATION, THE EASEMENTS THEREBY CREATED FOR THE BENSFIT OF SAID REMAINING PARCELS DESCRIBED IN SAID DECLARATION AND THIS CONVEYANCE IS SUBJECT TO THE SAID EASEMENTS AND THE RIGHT OF THE GRANTOR TO GRANT SAID EASEMENTS IN THE CONVEYANCES AND MORTGAGES OF SAID REMAINING PARCELS OR ANY OF THEM, AND THE PARTIES HERETO, FOR THEMSELVES, THEIR HEIRS, SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, COVENANT TO BE BOUND BY THE COVENANTS AND AGREEMENTS IN SAID DOCUMENT SET FORTH AS COVENANTS RUNNING WITH THE LAND.

THE COMMERCIAL TRANSPORT OF CONTRACTOR OF THE AND THE END AND THE WORL THE THE PROPERTY OF n ned is nes effice ee two 1900eesk op usliss. Selne sid worspaa someest so. 9 57 5...D. SHAMES FOR FOR SPANISHS THEIR HOURS AND BREINER CHI OF TUMMERS ESPERALES. GLAR ES CHIARVO ELEMPRAS PER CERTAN THE TO PARISO PAY THE T. LEADING SEE STOLEN GENERAL EDGESTES negrage as named besition MA TERRESPO PERCENTAR DELLE PERCENT OF THE F ALILA, TIGO SIG MERGE THEFERY GRAAFED FOY MHILL I GHAMAII FRANTHERD BARGERS BARDRIBED GN SALI THE SALE OF THE CONTRACT IS RUBURED TO THE SALE CLAS SO ZIDADTADA MA SENANTEVED, PER DE LINI CLAS SO ZIDADTADA MARO EN PER SERTIED ANK REPORTED TO HER TO HER COVERNMENTS AND THE COVERNMENTS AND THE Of Collnin Clory's Office STRANSVOL EA STROLOGE HERESTEN HELE DE LEESTERE 'N



UNOMAPPING SASTEM OP Change of Information

ここの場合がようには 女子の間のないのできますが

PIN NUMBER:	1	7	-	ව	8		١)	5	-			0	-	0	0	0	0					
NAME/TRUST#:	K	A	M			人	1	U								4.							
MAILING ADDRESS:	3	1		9		S		N	0	R	M	N	4		į.		1	1, 1		: 1			
CUY:	C	H	1	C	A	6	0						STA	ATE	7	L							
ZIP CODE.	12	0	6	0	8	-							20 - 3	r assa	. :								
PROPERTY ADDRESS:		C	1	5		2		N	0	R	M	A	L			.11					1	· .	
CITY:	1	H	1	5	Q	6	0						STA	ATE:		L			v.			. • 	
ZIP CODE:	6	0	6	1	8	-							1	·			s. 1					p ·	

FILED: MAR (18 1995

COOK COUNTY TREASURER

PIN NUMBER

NAME TRUETS

NUMBER

PIN ORDERS

OFFI

PIN OPER TY ADDRESS

OFFI

2000 AR

.

That com a Cama Cama

Right William Mich

0.3020763